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Total

Rider
Thomas Fleckenstein
Dean Gauthier
Roger Payne
Youngblood
James Johnson
Gary Jackson
Peter Mathern
Chris Bifaro
Jason Giffin
Luke Barnett
Daniel Frazier
Thomas Cason
Jennifer Wakeman
Ryan McClenny
Joe Lehner
Ben Hill
Clark Hollins
Alan Brookshire
Robert Oast
Cinthia Lehner
Dean Lyons
Ray VonDohlen
David Peters
Greg Campbell
Andy Kimble
Ben McCall
Charlie Putnal
David Lovett
Abraham Vines
Tommy Wilson
Chris Plantec
Kurt Arnould
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Points Behind

11
11
13
16
16
16
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21



